
6. 0 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor’"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
be "The Inevitable Million-aires"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "European Journey, 1938":Talk by Rev. Robert Thornley7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Public Concert by OrpheusLadies’ Choir conducted by Paul
Wesney (from Civic Theatre)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.256 Evening Prayer
9.30 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet9.33 Swing session arranged byFrank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[az nue
p.m. Recordings ,

7. 0 The Smile Family
A Tunes of the Times ~~

9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.45° Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Footsteps of FateCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Never a Dull Moment
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone

(Rod Talbot)15 Serenade
1. 0 London News
1.15 it’s Up to You-Requestsession

BES" wats ae
= 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Big Sister
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11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.0 Garden of Music
2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.65 Short: Short Stories8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 King of Quiz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
0. 0 Serenade
1. 0 London News

SLB ian me.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie MagazineMa Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
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12. 0
2.0
2.15
2.30

3.30
4. 0
4.45
6. 0

6.
6.30
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10.15
10.30
11. 0
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Lunchtime Fare
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service’ session

(Nancy)
Reserved
Woman’s World (Joan)The Junior QuizThe Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Gems from the OperaFamous New ZealandersOfficer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayThe Wind in the BrackenTheir Finest Hour
The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re~porter
Looking on the Bright SideSerenade
London News

4AZB DUNEDIN
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; 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceilng Prices
Judy and Jane

:The Film Forum
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch Hour Tunes

2.0 Thé Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Wind in the Bracken (first
roadcast) .
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Adult Talent Quest9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Roaring Rivers of Gold11. 0 London News

# aff PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 WHealth Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7,15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Agai ‘ ;

7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. QO Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down
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Note how easily the dirt
comes off and how quickly
a brilliant polish comes up:
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Alert efficient well-groomed andneat always
ready to copewith thework On hand: Sureof
yourself and your appearance6efficientlyassistedby Lond0 n Hou8e 0f C0&T$ e
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